• Extruded PVC flip-up label holders
 • For wire Ømax 7 mm, central cut 9 mm
 • Back opening
 • Standard labels: 50xH.39 mm, 65xH.39 mm, 70xH.39 mm and
75xH.39 mm
• Label sizes on request: length from 50 up to 140 mm, height 39
mm
* Minimum order: 2000 pcs
Product sheet:
EXTRUDED LABEL HOLDER - CENTRAL CUT 9 MM - REAR OPENING - Label
H.MAX 39 MM
Family details
Code Label (LxH.) Central Cut Colour Pack NB
LHH02009TR50 50 x H.max 39 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 pcs
LHH02009TR60 60 x H.max 39 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 pcs
LHH02009TR65 65 x H.max 39 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 pcs
LHH02009TR70 70 x H.max 39 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 pcs
LHH02009TR75 75 x H.max 39 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 pcs
LHH02009TRSPSZ Special size x H.max 39 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 pcs *